EUROFLO®
CULVERT PIPE
Fittings / Pipes
F
2
Key All Item DWV unless noted DWV= Drain Waste and Vent SW= Storm Water
M+F = Male, Female Ends F+F= Female, Female Ends ADJ= Adjustable
EUROFLO® FITTINGS
RUBBERS SIZE CODE COMMENT
160mm OD 520-160-RBR
Suits SN4 + SN8
200mm OD 520-200-RBR
250mm OD 520-250-RBR
315mm OD 520-315-RBR
400mm OD 520-400-RBR
500mm OD 520-500-RBR
630mm OD 520-630-RBR
800mm OD 520-800-RBR
1000mm OD 520-1000-RBR
1200mm OD 520-1200-RBR
1550mm OD 520-1550-RBR
1750mm OD 520-1750-RBR
1950mm OD 520-1950-RBR
SEALING ADAPTORS SIZE CODE COMMENT
160mm ID 521-2430-160
200mm ID 521-2430-200
HOLESAW SIZE CODE COMMENT

PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION SN RATING CRATE QTY NOMINAL
BORE (MM)
OUTSIDE
DIAMETER
(MM)
560-250-5.8M 250mm Culvert Pipe Euroflo SN8 11 220 250
560-315-5.8M 315mm Culvert Pipe Euroflo SN8 6 280 315
560-400-5.8M 400mm Culvert Pipe Euroflo SN8 3 350 400
560-500-5.8M 500mm Culvert Pipe Euroflo SN8 2 430 500
560-630-5.8M 630mm Culvert Pipe Euroflo SN8 1 530 630
560-800-5.8M 800mm Culvert Pipe Euroflo SN8 1 640 800
560-1000-5.8M 1000mm Culvert Pipe Euroflo SN8 1 850 1000
560-1200-5.8M 1200mm Culvert Pipe Euroflo SN8 1 1030 1200
EUROFLO® PIPE
PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION
520-250-FLUM 250mm Fluming Half Pipe
520-315-FLUM 315mm Fluming Half Pipe
520-400-FLUM 400mm Fluming Half Pipe
520-500-FLUM 500mm Fluming Half Pipe
520-630-FLUM 630mm Fluming Half Pipe
520-800-FLUM 800mm Fluming Half Pipe
520-1000-FLUM 1000mm Fluming Half Pipe
520-1200-FLUM 1200mm Fluming Half Pipe
FLUMING (HALF PIPE)
5.8 metre lengths overall including socket
6
»» Ideal replacement for old large diameter clay pipes